Holtec® PRODUCT CARD

PC | LAPTOP ACCESSORIES

Qoltec Aluminum Adapter for M.2
SSD | SATA NGFF to SATA Il | 2TB |
Super speed 6Gb/s | Black

Product code: 52265

The Aluminum SATA to SATA Ill Adapter for M2 SSD is used to connect a SATA drive to a standard SATA Il
interface on a computer or as an external storage device. The adapter can be used directly with an external
hard drive using the easy drive line.

DISCOVER A NEW LEVEL OF DATA STORAGE

_— e
When you invest in our product, you are choosing technology that you can rely on,
both today and in the future

When you choose our M.2 SSD MSATA to SATA Il drive adapter enclosure, you are  investing in a product that combines cutting-edge technology with reliability . With support for SATA Il
speeds, data transfer reaches up to 6Gbps , allowing you to transfer large files quickly and efficiently, and advanced data stability protection features and a high-quality PCBA board are a
guarantee that your files will be safe.
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THE IDEAL CHOICE FOR THOSE WHO WANT THE HIGHEST QUALITY AND STABILITY

High quality PCBA board, Supports drives up to 2TB

Whether you're a professional, a technology enthusiast or just looking for a reliable storage solution, our product will meet your expectations. M.2 drive enclosure by Qoltec :
- support M.2 drives with dimensions 2230, 2242, 2260, 2280,

- Lightning fast Data Transmission at up to 6Gb/s,

- Built-in LED indicates the copy status, allowing you to easily control the process,

- One M.2 drive can support up to 2TB,

- Trouble-free Installation: you don't need to install drivers, just plug and play with the simplicity of Plug&play

- High-quality PCBA: resistant to harsh conditions, guaranteeing long-term data protection and fast and efficient transfer.

MAXIMUM MOBILITY IN AN ELEGANT ALUMINIUM HOUSING

R
Durable, sturdy, aluminum housing with compact dimensions

This is the ideal choice for those who want superior quality, stability and elegant design. It not only looks stylish, but is also extremely compact. Made of high-quality aluminum, it helps
dissipate heat. The compact size of the case will allow you to take it with you to work or elsewhere. Thanks to its slim design, it takes up minimal space on your desk, which is ideal for

modern, organized spaces. The durable enclosure provides effective protection against crushing and prevents any damage to the drive.
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SUPPORT FOR M.2 SATA DRIVES

Supported M.2 SSD drive sizes: 2230, 2242, 2260, 2280

Whether you need a compact solution for a portable device or a large capacity for a desktop, our enclosure will meet your needs. The Qoltec enclosure supports four key sizes: 2230, 2242,
2260, and 2280. No special tools are needed to install the drive everything you need is included in the package, you just need to unscrew the screw and properly slide out the plate, insert the
drive accordingly and slide it back into the enclosure.

CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY
Product with 24 months warranty

Do you care about the high quality of the product you are buying? Our solutions will meet your expectations. The docking station comes witha  24-month guarantee valid from the date of
purchase.
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TECHNICAL DATA

Producer
Standard
Capacity

Disk dimentions

Transmission speed
Chipset

Interface

Housing type

Operating system

Compatibility

Usage

Additional information

Other parameters
Colour

Material

Dimensions (D/L x W x H)

Package contents

Package depth / length [mm]

Package width [mm]
Package height [mm]
Net weight [kg]
Gross weight [kg]
Warranty

EAN code
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Qoltec
SATA NGFF
2TB

2230
2242
2260
2280

6Gb/s

JMS581DL

SATA / SATAIIl

External

Win XP/7/8/10 and later versions

Mac0S
Linux

SATA Il

TV, PC, laptop

Supports M2 SATA drives with capacities up to 2TB
Not compatible with PCle NVMe drives

Black
Aluminium
100 x 70 x 7 mm

1 x Adapter SATA

1 x Screwdriver

1 x Screwdriver set
1 x Warranty card

90

140

17

0.046
0.065

24 month

5901878522654
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