https://www.qoltec.com/product/pc-laptop-accessories?pockets-housing&duplicate-qoltec-nv2270-enclosure-for-drive-m2-ssd-sata-nvme-usb-c-2tb



Qoltec Aluminum Adapter for M.2 SSD | SATA NGFF to SATA III | 2TB | Super speed 6Gb/s | Black

Product code: 52265

The Aluminum SATA to SATA III Adapter for M2 SSD is used to connect a SATA drive to a standard SATA III interface on a computer or as an external storage device. The adapter can be used directly with an external hard drive using the easy drive line.

DISCOVER A NEW LEVEL OF DATA STORAGE



When you invest in our product, you are choosing technology that you can rely on, both today and in the future

When you choose our M.2 SSD MSATA to SATA III drive adapter enclosure, you are speeds, data transfer reaches up to 6Gbps, allowing you to transfer large files quickly and efficiently, and advanced data stability protection features and a high-quality PCBA board are a guarantee that your files will be safe.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 1/4

THE IDEAL CHOICE FOR THOSE WHO WANT THE HIGHEST QUALITY AND STABILITY



High quality PCBA board, Supports drives up to 2TB Whether you're a professional, a technology enthusiast or just looking for a reliable storage solution, our product will meet your expectations. M.2 drive enclosure by Qoltec:

- support M.2 drives with dimensions 2230, 2242, 2260, 2280,
- Lightning fast Data Transmission at up to 6Gb/s,
- Built-in LED indicates the copy status, allowing you to easily control the process,
- One M.2 drive can support up to 2TB,
- Trouble-free Installation: you don't need to install drivers, just plug and play with the simplicity of Plug&play
- High-quality PCBA: resistant to harsh conditions, guaranteeing long-term data protection and fast and efficient transfer.

MAXIMUM MOBILITY IN AN ELEGANT ALUMINIUM HOUSING



Durable, sturdy, aluminum housing with compact dimensions

This is the ideal choice for those who want superior quality, stability and elegant design. It not only looks stylish, but is also extremely compact. Made of high-quality aluminum, it helps dissipate heat. The compact size of the case will allow you to take it with you to work or elsewhere. Thanks to its slim design, it takes up minimal space on your desk, which is ideal for modern, organized spaces. The durable enclosure provides effective protection against crushing and prevents any damage to the drive.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 2/4

SUPPORT FOR M.2 SATA DRIVES



Supported M.2 SSD drive sizes: 2230, 2242, 2260, 2280

Whether you need a compact solution for a portable device or a large capacity for a desktop, our enclosure will meet your needs. The Qoltec enclosure supports four key sizes: 2230, 2242, 2260, and 2280. No special tools are needed to install the drive everything you need is included in the package, you just need to unscrew the screw and properly slide out the plate, insert the drive accordingly and slide it back into the enclosure.

CONFIDENCE CONFIRMED BY A WARRANTY

Product with 24 months warranty

Do you care about the high quality of the product you are buying? Our solutions will meet your expectations. The docking station comes with a purchase. 24-month guarantee valid from the date of purchase.

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 3 / 4

TECHNICAL DATA

Producer	Qoltec
Standard	SATA NGFF
Capacity	2TB
Disk dimentions	2230 2242 2260 2280
Transmission speed	6 Gb/s
Chipset	JMS581DL
Interface	SATA / SATAIII
Housing type	External
Operating system	Win XP/7/8/10 and later versions MacOS Linux
Compatibility	SATA III
Usage	TV, PC, laptop
Additional information	Supports M2 SATA drives with capacities up to 2TB Not compatible with PCIe NVMe drives
Other parameters	
Colour	Black
Material	Aluminium
Dimensions (D/L x W x H)	100 x 70 x 7 mm
Package contents	1 x Adapter SATA 1 x Screwdriver 1 x Screwdriver set 1 x Warranty card
Package depth / length [mm]	90
Package width [mm]	140
Package height [mm]	17
Net weight [kg]	0.046
Gross weight [kg]	0.065
Warranty	24 month
EAN code	5901878522654

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 4/4